
Runge 2023 Track Schedule

Jacket / Lady Jacket Track
February 23,2023 (Thursday) Runge YellowJacket Relays

March 2, 2023 (Thursday) Woodsboro Eagle Relays
(Girls Only)

March 9, 2023 (Thursday) Coach Aaron Houston Relays
Woodsboro

March 16, 2023 (Thursday) Three Rivers
Arlen Zamzow Relays

March 23, 2023 (Thursday) Yorktown Relays

April 5, 2023 (Wednesday) District 30-1A District Meet
Runge

April 13, 2023 (Thursday) District 29/30-1A Area Meet
Runge

April 28-29, 2023 Region IV-1A Regional Meet
Jourdanton High School

May 11-13, 2023 UIL State Track Meet
Mike A. Myers Stadium
707 Clyde Littlefiels Dr
Austin, TX 78712

Stinger / Lady Stinger Track

February 16, 2023 (Thursday) Stockdale Practice
(Running Only)

February 24, 2023 (Friday) Runge Stinger Relays

March 3, 2023 (Friday) Woodsboro Eagle Relays

March 10, 2023 (Friday) Coach Aaron Houston Relays
Woodsboro

March 13-18 SPRING BREAK

March 21, 2023 (Tuesday) Yorktown Relays

April 5, 2023 (Wednesday) District 30-1A District Meet
Runge
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